INDIAFIRST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Registration with IRDA : 143 dated 5th November 2009
(Amount in thousands of Indian Rupees)

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

FORM L-20-PROVISIONS SCHEDULE
PROVISIONS

Particulars

As at
30 June 2013

As at
30 June 2012

For taxation (less payments and taxes deducted at source)
For proposed dividends

For dividend distribution tax

Provision for Gratuity

Provision for Leave encashment

Other provisions

TOTAL

4,003.80
4,314.19

5,699.54
10,374.92

8,317.99

16,074.46




