INDIAFIRST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Registration with IRDA: 143 dated 5th November 2009 (Amount in thousands of Indian Rupees)

SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

FORM L-20-PROVISIONS SCHEDULE PROVISIONS

Particulars	As at 30 June 2013	As at 30 June 2012
For taxation (less payments and taxes deducted at source)	_	-
For proposed dividends	_	-
For dividend distribution tax	_	-
Provision for Gratuity	4,003.80	5,699.54
Provision for Leave encashment	4,314.19	10,374.92
Other provisions	-	-
TOTAL	8,317.99	16,074.46